Property Parcel Details

Parcel Details

Parcel number
PPIN

Owner's name
Physical street number
Physical street name
Mailing address
Mailing city

Mailing state
Mailing zip

True Values

Land
Improvament
Total

Assessed Values
Land
Improvements
Total

Acres

Legal description
Legal description 2
Legal description 3
Township

Range

Section

Taxing District:
Supervisor District
Muricipality
School District

Special Assessment District

071C-05C-029/04.00

TAPP THOMAS LEROY JR
a

4155 ROBINSON ROAD
JACKSON

M3

39209

30450

30450

4568

0

4568

4.30

4,3AC NW1/4 SW1/4 WIS COKER RD

O7N
01E
05

4M

MADISON COUNTY
SW MADISON COUNTY FIRE DIST

BDeeds signed through 12/31/2012 and recorded by 1/7/2013

Book / Page / Date
2403 /412 1 2009-03-10
1922 7868 [ 2005-06-02
1910 /80 / 2005-04-28

Date

Homestead

hitn Hanrae madiennera enm/ielected-nfficec/tax-aescar/dianlavenarcel nhn?nn=0710-05

[View Deed]
[Vlew Dead]
[View Deed]
[Search By Legal Description]
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